Eisbrecherturnier Sonntag

30.1.2011
Jagd-Recurve jugend
Bergmann Robin

Klahr Leo

Jagd-Recurve

mannlich

Nolte Michael
Klahr Michael
Saremba Dirk
Andresen Horst
Ro6Rner Dirk
Wende Wolfgang
Sommer Jo
Feldt Hardy
Grimmel Volker
Sarrach Wolfgang
Peters Julian
Antoni Tom
Rolfs Bernd
Froese Thomas
Ostermeier Jens
Linde Marc
Linde Manni
Denysiuk Daniel
Maier Gerhard
Bergmann Helmut
Klahr Bero
Schulze Harald
Wischhusen Holger
Wittgrefe Daniel
Wende Sebastian
Kloppenburg Jorn
Beese Arian
Charzinski Tim
Hackel Stefan
Reinert Jerome

Jagd-Recurve

weiblich

Meng Peggy
Schmidt Carola
Peters Birgit

Herzberg Gerlind

JRCj
JRCj

JRCm
JRCm
JRCm
JRCm
JRCm
JRCm
JRCm
JRCm
JRCm
JRCm
JRCm
JRCm
JRCm
JRCm
JRCm
JRCm
JRCm
JRCm
JRCm
JRCm
JRCm
JRCm
JRCm
JRCm
JRCm
JRCm
JRCm
JRCm
JRCm
JRCm

JRCw
JRCw
JRCw
JRCw

394
236

502
498
481
480
479
473
452
440
433
423
420
409
405
400
398
394
382
378
374
373
351
345
343
332
299
277
247
241
231
112

428
294
283
138



Langbogen Glas

lugend

Nieschultze Nora LBG;j 340
Jatho Susanna LBG;j 224
Florkemeier Pauline LBGj 172

Langbogen Glas

maéannlich

Prehn Stefan LBGm 487
Vowe Ralf LBGm 474
Wille Dietmar LBGm 451
Dreyer Ralf LBGm 451
Wende Jochen LBGm 448
Prehn Michael LBGm 442
Thorenz Jorg LBGm 439
Kriegoff Dietrich LBGm 433
Spiertz Werner LBGm 432
Schramm Freddy LBGm 426
Lenzen Michael LBGm 426
Friedl Bernhard LBGm 422
Volker Olaf LBGm 420
Thomsen Mark LBGm 405
Jatho Robert LBGm 402
Reithmeyer Ulrich LBGm 402
Diedrich Jens LBGm 376
Runte Thomas LBGm 375
Wildeboer Karl-Heinz LBGm 343
Lessner Michael LBGm 343
Moller Werner LBGm 331
Wistenfeld Andreas LBGm 314
Michael Glnther LBGm 313
Kuck Egon LBGm 285
Czirr Jens-Uwe LBGm 263
von Glinski Eckard LBGm 261
Eismann Stefan LBGm 260
Steinmetzer Jorg LBGm 244

Langbogen Glas

weiblich

Moller Anke LBGw 365
Stokbroekx Natasa LBGw 329
Birke Martina LBGw 253
Gartmann Conny LBGw 239
Stubbe Doris LBGw 178

Seifert Ramona LBGw 128



Langbogen jugend

Kaempfe
Fohrmann
Braun
Schulze
Heidtmann
Kruesmann
Herzberg
Schitte
Gerriets

Lorenz
Sam
Finn
Karolin
Sascha
Frauke
Louise
Marvin
Eyske

Langbogen méannlich

Davids
Zwirner
Horn

Riedel
Kihnemund
Nieschultze
Friedrich
Hibner
Sander

Motz

Neben
Waltz
Flérkemeier
Wrede
Bostelmann
Voss
Hammer
Wehrmeister
Meyer
Pasuki
Poller

Till
Hannusch
Neumann
Schwarze
Weil3

Kruse

Lux

Brandt
Evers
Wiegand
Schumacher
Heidtmann
Kloppenburg
Wesche
Radecke
Bokeloh-Heinelt

Torsten
Rollo
Andreas
Frank
Hans-Jurgen
Jorg
Klaus
Axel
Axel
Michael
Ronald
Hartmut
Egon
Daniel
Michael
Tom
Jurgen
Jurgen
Christian
Bahram
Arne
Albert
Karl
Sven
Walter
Daniel
Guido
Willi
Uwe
Pascal
Magnus
Heiko
Holger
Kai
Klaus
Michael
Thomas

LBTj
LBTj
LBTj
LBTj
LBTj
LBTj
LBTj
LBTj
LBTj

LBTm
LBTm
LBTm
LBTm
LBTm
LBTm
LBTm
LBTm
LBTm
LBTm
LBTm
LBTm
LBTm
LBTm
LBTm
LBTm
LBTm
LBTm
LBTm
LBTm
LBTm
LBTm
LBTm
LBTm
LBTm
LBTm
LBTm
LBTm
LBTm
LBTm
LBTm
LBTm
LBTm
LBTm
LBTm
LBTm
LBTm

337
291
282
235
197
195
180
156
109

508
472
471
458
447
445
435
419
413
411
410
401
397
392
386
381
370
368
367
357
356
354
354
341
336
321
320
316
307
306
303
303
302
299
298
285
274



Brandt Winfried LBTm 272

Paetzold Marc LBTm 272
JanfRen Malte LBTm 257
Strufd Thomas LBTm 232
Rath Andreas LBTm 208
Geldner Gary LBTm 154
Martens Daniel LBTm 153
Haake Hauke LBTm 152
Fiedler Christian LBTm 147

Langbogen weiblich

Horn Angela LBTw 445
Nieschultze Sabine LBTw 411
Fohrmann Birgit LBTw 373
Neumann-K Martina LBTw 367
Oltrogge Heike LBTw 350
Pasuki Jesse LBTw 346
Lux Hannelore LBTw 318
Ostermann Sabine LBTw 312
Schack Monika LBTw 310
Alt Gundi LBTw 279
Leistner Corinna LBTw 225
Braun Mona LBTw 184
Telschow Carola LBTw 167
Schauf llona LBTw 117

Becker Simone LBTw 53



